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KAZKETA TMPOXTAXIAX ANO KPOYZEIX

Aep1{OPEVO TIPOOTATEUTIKO KAOKETO YIa UEYIOTN AveDN, SI0BETIUO [ 3 PRKN Yeioou

@ AIR COLTAN Mavpo-Kokkivo

MpooTtacia Ke@aAng

Aemrtopepeleo - Mpotuna TeXVIKEG AEMTOMEPELEG
Eido¢ mpoidvtog Kaokéto mpooTtaociag amd KpoUOEIg
YAIKO KEAUPOUG MoAvatBuAévio
Emévbuon keANU@oug EVA
MepipeTpog ke@AANC (cm) 55-62
Koplo xpwua Maupo
leioo kamé\ou Mpdétumno

AlaBéoipa pnkn yeioou (cm) 3,57

PuBuion SQIYKTAPAC
MNpocapudaotpo Aoyotumo Mn S1a0éo1uo
Bapog (g) 176

Xpwuata Black, Kékkivo
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Head protection

AIR COLTAN
BUMP CAP

Ventilated protective cap for maximum comfort, available in 3 visor lengths

Logistics information

Reference

COLTAAINOLG

COLTAAINOMI

COLTAAINOSH

COLTAAIJAFL

COLTAAIGR

COLTAAIGRMI

COLTAAIBM

COLTAAIBMSH

@ Multiple sales

Colour

Black-Red
Black-Red

Black-Red

Fluorescent
yellow-Grey

Grey-Yellow
Grey-Yellow
Navy blue-Orange

Navy blue-Orange

Size

Adjustable-
long peak

Adjustable-
micro peak

Adjustable-
short peak

Adjustable-
long peak

Adjustable-
long peak

Adjustable-
micro peak

Adjustable-
long peak

Adjustable-
short peak

A Minimum sales

] Box Width
ﬁ Box Depth
@ Box Height

7 N

DELTAPLUS

Designation

AIR COLTAN

AIR COLTAN

AIR COLTAN

AIR COLTAN

AIR COLTAN

AIR COLTAN

AIR COLTAN

AIR COLTAN

EAN13

3295249195151

3295249195182

3295249195175

3295249168834

3295249140571

3295249195205

3295249140588

3295249195199

Box code @ A | Weight ﬁﬁ@

13295249195158

13295249195189

13295249195172

13295249168831

13295249140578

13295249195202

13295249140585

13295249195196

etsod sofely

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

1

4.85 kg
54kg
5.4 kg
4.8kg
49kg
4.5kg
5.4 kg

4.5 kg

42.0
cm

42.0
cm

41.0
am

37.6
cm

37.4
cm

37.6
am

36.0
cm

55.0
cm

360 290

am am

360 290

am am

360 290

am am

544 326

am am

550 326

am am

554 320

am am

480 310

am am

370 330

am am
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